

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3112

By COMMITTEE ON RULES

May 26

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "\$5,000" and insert "\$3,000".
- 2 In line 14, delete "\$5,000" and insert "\$3,000".
- 3 On page 2, line 1, delete "\$5,000" and insert "\$3,000".
- 4 In line 4, delete "\$5,000" and insert "\$3,000".
- 5 _____